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2024-2025 Meeting Schedule for the Board of DIrectors 
Sussex County Educational Services Commission 

 
All Meetings are held at: 

Northern HIlls Academy 10 Gail Court, Sparta NJ 07871 
973-579-6980 

aromano@sussexesc.org  
 

  
Day and Date 

  
Time 

  
Type of Meeting 

Monday, August 26, 2024 7:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 

Monday, September 9, 2024 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, October 7, 2024 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, November 4, 2024 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, December 2, 2024  7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, January 13, 2025 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, February 3, 2025 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting  

 Monday, March 3, 2025 7:00 p.m. REQUIRED Regular Meeting 
Representative Assembly meeting: Budget  

 Monday, April 7, 2025  7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, May 5,  2025  7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, June 2, 2025 7:00 p.m. REQUIRED Representative Assembly 
Reorganization/Regular Meeting 

Monday, June 30, 2025 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
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